General Description
The MAX16161/MAX16162 are ultra-low current, single-
channel supervisory ICs. The devices monitor the power
supply voltage and assert a reset when the input voltage
falls below the reset threshold. After the monitoring volt
age rises above the factory-set threshold voltage (VTH),
the reset output remains asserted for the reset timeout
period and then deasserts, allowing the target microcon

(MAX38640)
Figure 8. MAX16161 as a Simple Power Supply Sequencer
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16162NDK300+T -40°C to +125°C 4 WLP
MAX16162NGK190+T -40°C to +125°C 4 WLP
MAX16162NGK175+T -40°C to +125°C 4 WLP
MAX16161N _ _ _ _ _+T* -40°C to +125°C 4 WLP
MAX16161U _ _ _ _ _+T* -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23
MAX16162N _ _ _ _ _+T* -40°C to +125°C 4 WLP
MAX16162U _ _ _ _ _+T* -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT23
Minimum Order Quantity: 5k
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T Denotes tape-and-reel.
* Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX16161/MAX16162 nanoPower Supply Supervisors with Glitch-Free
Power-Up
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  18
Revision History
REVISION